JIS symbol
Inline filter
FSL Series
● Port size:  ø4 to ø10
Features
● Compact, lightweight and space saving inline
Uses a lightweight, compact resin body.
● Diverse range of model variations

C
Series
How to order
● Inline filter
◆ Series port size combination table
Port size
Model No.
44 66 88 1010
FSL100 ● ●
FSL200 ● ●
FSL500 ● ● ● Not available
B Vacuum side port size -
Pad side port size
500FSL 1010 B
Code Description
Series
100 FSL100 Series
200 FSL200 Series
500 FSL500 Series
Vacuum side port size - Pad side port size
44 Push-in fitting ø4 - Push-in fitting ø4
66 Push-in fitting ø6 - Push-in fitting ø6
88 Push-in fitting ø8 - Push-in fitting ø8
1010 Push-in fitting ø10 - Push-in fitting ø10
Included options
Blank None
B Bracket
A
B
C
*1:   The max. working pressure is the value at 20°C.
When using in other temperature ranges, refer to the “Relation of working temperature and max. working pressure” on page 408.
*2:   Initial flow rate at initial pressure loss 3 kPa or less under negative pressure. When using with positive pressure, refer to the “Flow
characteristics” on page 407.
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter